
SPONSORSHIPS

ACHRO/EEO FALL 2019 INSTITUTE

Name e-mail

AALRR Keesha Clark kclark@aalrr.com

ACCCA Christel Mikami Membership@accca.org

Ad Club Advertising Berry Worden bworden@adclub.com

Alliant Insurance Services, Co. Henry Beceiro henry.beceiro@alliant.com

American Fidelity Assurance Co. Veronica Ledesma veronica.ledesma@af-group.com

Arrowhead Evaluation Services, Inc. Johnna Randazzo jrandazzo@arrowheadeval.com

ASCIP Nancy Anderson anderson@ascip.org

BrightPath Consulting Michael Muheisen michael.muheisen@brightpathcs.com

Calif. Comm. Colleges Vision Resource Center cssmith@foundationccc.org

CCC Registry Beth Au aub@yosemite.edu

CODESP Jess Aguirre codesp@codesp.com

CommunityCollegeJobs.com Erik Lords elords@communitycollegejobs.com

Cornerstone OnDemand Matt Lord mlord@csod.com

Devaney Pate Morris & Cameron LLP Jeffrey Morris jmorris@dpmclaw.com

Diverse: Issues in Higher Education Ralph Newell ralph@diverseeducation.com

Erickson Law Firm Lisa Vargas lvargas@ericksonlaw.com

HERC Leslie Taylor leslie@norcalherc.org

Jobelephant Andy Bloom andy@jobelephant.com

Keenan & Associates John Stevens jstephens@keenan.com

Liebert Cassidy Whitmore M. Favors mfavors@lcwlegal.com

Lozano Smith Attorneys at Law

Andrew Garcia

Oana Tucker

agarcia@lozanosmith.com

otucker@lozanosmith.com

Marblestone Insurance Serv. LLC Karen Perry kperry@armltc.com

McKnight Associates, Inc. Phil McKnight phil@smcknight.com

PARS

Joanna Minna                              

Eric O'Leary

Joanna.minna@pars.org             

eoleary@pars.org

PPL,  Inc. Guy Lease glease@pplpros.com

Shaw HR Consulting Rachel Shaw rachel@shawhrconsulting.com

Self-Insured Schools of California lonickell@kern.org

Student Insurance Burke Nelson burke@studentinsuranceusa.com

The Titan Group Edward Saucerman siu@thetitanpi.com

TSA Consulting Matt Josten mjosten@tsacg.com
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